
Draw Rider

1 CHAD BUSHAW

2 CONSTANCE JAEGGI

3 CODY HEDLUND

4 LANGSTON PATTILLO

5 LINDY ASHLOCK

6 REAGAN GLENN

7 KELSEY WEEKS JOHNSON

8 BLAKE PERRY

9 CHAD BUSHAW

10 CHELSEA TATUM

11 COLETTE LESH

12 CODY HEDLUND

Subcla

ss Key : 

L: 50K 

Limited 

• N: 35K 
Payout

$4,340.00

$3,340.00

$2,840.00

$1,910.07

$1,573.38

$1,236.69

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$20,640.14

Payout

$1,646.40

$1,097.60

$2,744.00

Payout

$1,411.20

$940.80

$2,352.00

Payout

$1,842.40

$1,293.60

$784.00

$3,920.00

2

3

Total

Payouts are net of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: Finals • Gelding Payouts

Place

1

1

2

Total

Total
Payouts are net of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: Finals • 35K Novice Payouts

Place

Place

1

2

12

Total
Payouts are net of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: Finals • 50K Limited Payouts

9

10

11

6

7

8

3

4

5

Place

1

2

STEVIA

FANCY METELES

DORALEE

AVA REY

CARDI BAY

N DESIRE IS TIMELESS

CATALIC

MOR THAN ONCE

STARS COPPER CAT

LUV THE WAY U LIE

CD HICAPOO 17

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: Finals
Arbuckle Mountain Futurity: 02/24/22

Sub Horse

G MY WAYWARD SON



Payouts are net of any applicable advancement fees.
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