ARBUCKLE

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: Finals Arbuckle Mountain Futurity: 02/24/22



Draw	Sub	Horse	Rider
1	G	MY WAYWARD SON	CHAD BUSHAW
2		STARS COPPER CAT	CONSTANCE JAEGGI
3		LUV THE WAY U LIE	CODY HEDLUND
4		CD HICAPOO 17	LANGSTON PATTILLO
5	N	DESIRE IS TIMELESS	LINDY ASHLOCK
6		CATALIC	REAGAN GLENN
7		MOR THAN ONCE	KELSEY WEEKS JOHNSON
8		DORALEE	BLAKE PERRY
9		AVA REY	CHAD BUSHAW
10		CARDI BAY	CHELSEA TATUM
11		STEVIA	COLETTE LESH
12		FANCY METELES	CODY HEDLUND

Subcla

ss Key:

L: 50K

Limited

• N: 35K

١				
	Place	Payout		
	1	\$4,340.00		
	2	\$3,340.00		
	3	\$2,840.00		
	4	\$1,910.07		
	5	\$1,573.38		
	6	\$1,236.69		
	7	\$900.00		
	8	\$900.00		
	9	\$900.00		
	10	\$900.00		
	11	\$900.00		
	12	\$900.00		
	Total	\$20,640.14		
.,,	uts are not of any applicable advancement fees			

Payouts are net of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: Finals • 50K Limited Payouts

Place		Payout
1		\$1,646.40
2		\$1,097.60
	Total	\$2,744.00

Payouts are net of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: Finals • 35K Novice Payouts

Plac	е		Payout
1			\$1,411.20
2			\$940.80
		Total	\$2,352.00

Payouts are net of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: Finals • Gelding Payouts

Place		Payout
1		\$1,842.40
2		\$1,293.60
3		\$784.00
	Total	\$3,920.00













